
TOP VIEW

 

FRONT VIEW

 

SIDE VIEW

 

MATERIALS LIST

NOTESDESCRIPTIONPART# ITEMS

 44 IG / 53 USG / 200L  TOTE BARREL      PTB-200A

 5 1/2" THREADED LID B

PURCHASER'S EQUIP. NO:

ACO JOB NO:

PURCHASE ORDER NO:
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44 IG / 53 USG / 200 L

TOTE BARREL

 

 
 

 

 
   

  
 

 

DIVISION OF ROTOPLAST INC.

NOTES:

1. TANK IS MANUFACTURED FROM POLYETHYLENE (PE).

2. RATED FOR STORING LIQUIDS WITH A SPECIFIC GRAVITY OF 1.5SG

OR LOWER ( ALSO AVAILABLE IN 1.9SG & 2.2SG)

3. ALL TANK DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO A +/-3% TOLERENCE.

4. ALL EXTERNAL PIPING AND ACCESSORIES MUST BE FULLY

SUPPORTED AND FLEXIBLE TO AVOID STRESSING THE TANK. 

 

0°

90°

180°

270°

22"

3
6

"

3
7

"

3
9

"

A

B

A

B


